
Schützenkreis Biberach/Iller
LG Auflage 2019/2020

Kreisliga

Mannschaftsergebnisse
Tabelle
Rang Mannschaft Anzahl WK Ringe Ø-Ringe 1 2 3 4 5 6
1. SV Illerbachen 1 6 5538,5 923,08 914,6 926,8 924,8 930,7 928,5 913,1
2. SA Dettingen 1 6 5503,8 917,30 908,6 923,1 931,7 915,0 922,1 903,3
3. SGi Erolzheim 1 6 5503,7 917,28 913,9 913,3 917,0 918,2 912,3 929,0
4. SV Haslach 1 6 5493,7 915,62 925,5 918,9 918,7 911,5 921,6 897,5
5. SV Sinningen 1 6 5453,9 908,98 906,2 909,5 909,4 914,5 905,9 908,4
6. ZSV Dietenheim 1 6 5376,5 896,08 900,6 887,3 901,6 892,4 904,4 890,2
7. SV Oberstetten 1 6 5350,9 891,82 895,2 882,8 885,4 892,3 896,0 899,2
8. SGS Hummertsried 1 6 5247,5 874,58 884,4 865,6 867,9 866,4 884,2 879,0

Absolvierte Wettkämpfe
Runde 6  (23.02.2020)
Heim Gast Ringzahl
SV Illerbachen 1 : SA Dettingen 1 913,1 : 903,3
SV Sinningen 1 : ZSV Dietenheim 1 908,4 : 890,2
SGi Erolzheim 1 : SV Haslach 1 929,0 : 897,5
SGS Hummertsried 1 : SV Oberstetten 1 879,0 : 899,2

Runde 5  (26.01.2020)
Heim Gast Ringzahl
ZSV Dietenheim 1 : SGS Hummertsried 1 904,4 : 884,2
SV Oberstetten 1 : SGi Erolzheim 1 896,0 : 912,3
SA Dettingen 1 : SV Sinningen 1 922,1 : 905,9
SV Haslach 1 : SV Illerbachen 1 921,6 : 928,5

Runde 4  (29.12.2019)
Heim Gast Ringzahl
SV Illerbachen 1 : SV Sinningen 1 930,7 : 914,5
SGS Hummertsried 1 : SA Dettingen 1 866,4 : 915,0
SV Oberstetten 1 : SV Haslach 1 892,3 : 911,5
SGi Erolzheim 1 : ZSV Dietenheim 1 918,2 : 892,4

Runde 3  (01.12.2019)
Heim Gast Ringzahl
SA Dettingen 1 : SV Oberstetten 1 931,7 : 885,4
ZSV Dietenheim 1 : SV Illerbachen 1 901,6 : 924,8
SV Haslach 1 : SGi Erolzheim 1 918,7 : 917,0
SV Sinningen 1 : SGS Hummertsried 1 909,4 : 867,9

Runde 2  (27.10.2019)
Heim Gast Ringzahl
SA Dettingen 1 : ZSV Dietenheim 1 923,1 : 887,3
SV Haslach 1 : SGS Hummertsried 1 918,9 : 865,6
SV Illerbachen 1 : SV Oberstetten 1 926,8 : 882,8
SV Sinningen 1 : SGi Erolzheim 1 909,5 : 913,3

Runde 1  (29.09.2019)
Heim Gast Ringzahl
SGi Erolzheim 1 : SA Dettingen 1 913,9 : 908,6
SGS Hummertsried 1 : SV Illerbachen 1 884,4 : 914,6
ZSV Dietenheim 1 : SV Haslach 1 900,6 : 925,5
SV Oberstetten 1 : SV Sinningen 1 895,2 : 906,2
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Schützenkreis Biberach/Iller
LG Auflage 2019/2020

Einzelwertung - Kreisliga
(mindestens 6 Runden)

Platz Name Verein S/E Gesamt Ø-Ringe Runden
1. Karl Schöllhorn SV Haslach 1 S 1865,1 310,85 6
2. Gerhard Föhr SV Illerbachen 1 S 1863,0 310,50 6
3. Franz Sax SGi Erolzheim 1 S 1862,4 310,40 6
4. Johannes Burghart SV Illerbachen 1 S 1860,1 310,02 6
5. Josef Bail SV Sinningen 1 S 1845,9 307,65 6
6. August Zeh SA Dettingen 1 S 1841,7 306,95 6
7. Anton Högerle SA Dettingen 1 S 1827,3 304,55 6
8. Wolfgang Heppler SGi Erolzheim 1 S 1822,3 303,72 6
9. Erwin Frajhaut ZSV Dietenheim 1 S 1819,3 303,22 6
10. Benedikta Reuter SGi Erolzheim 1 S 1819,0 303,17 6
11. Roswitha Schemperle SV Sinningen 1 S 1812,1 302,02 6
12. Stefan Schöllhorn SV Haslach 1 S 1811,1 301,85 6
13. Werner Kunze SV Illerbachen 1 S 1802,1 300,35 6
14. Hubert Schemperle SV Sinningen 1 S 1800,2 300,03 6
15. Hermann Schemperle SV Sinningen 1 S 1791,3 298,55 6
16. Hermann Kibler SV Haslach 1 S 1789,6 298,27 6
17. Gerd Schmitz SV Oberstetten 1 S 1782,2 297,03 6
18. Klara Berger SV Oberstetten 1 S 1781,6 296,93 6
19. Gerhard Kohlmus SV Illerbachen 1 S 1781,3 296,88 6
20. Ernst Ziesel SV Oberstetten 1 S 1778,9 296,48 6
21. Elisabeth Lorch ZSV Dietenheim 1 S 1778,8 296,47 6
22. Gerhard Uhl ZSV Dietenheim 1 S 1775,6 295,93 6
23. Franz Denzel SGS Hummertsried 1 S 1773,3 295,55 6
24. Klaus Nußbaumer SGS Hummertsried 1 S 1771,8 295,30 6
25. Bruno Wiest SV Oberstetten 1 S 1755,8 292,63 6
26. Yunus Sezer SGi Erolzheim 1 S 1750,1 291,68 6
27. Berta Kößler SGi Erolzheim 1 S 1748,9 291,48 6
28. Franz Fischer ZSV Dietenheim 1 S 1718,4 286,40 6
29. Brunhilde Rottmann ZSV Dietenheim 1 S 1711,7 285,28 6
30. Wolfgang Zitzke SV Oberstetten 1 S 1692,6 282,10 6
31. Manfred Aßfalg SGS Hummertsried 1 S 1634,3 272,38 6
32. Franz Maucher SGS Hummertsried 1 S 1520,2 253,37 6

6 Mindestrunden noch nicht erreicht

Name Verein S/E Gesamt Ø-Ringe Runden
Gerhard Bunz SA Dettingen 1 S 1520,4 304,08 5
Leonhard Schunk SA Dettingen 1 1485,9 297,18 5
Manfred Koch SA Dettingen 1 1477,8 295,56 5
Manfred Hartmann SGS Hummertsried 1 S 1361,4 272,28 5
Manfred Sproll SV Illerbachen 1 S 1343,0 268,60 5
Robert Dorf SV Haslach 1 S 1227,7 306,93 4
Hubert Kopf SGS Hummertsried 1 S 1114,0 278,50 4
Walter Weiss SA Dettingen 1 S 611,1 305,55 2
Hans Dieter Schwarzkopf SA Dettingen 1 S 569,5 284,75 2
Hubert Stocker SA Dettingen 1 295,7 295,70 1
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